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Class CUSIP
Record

Date

Certificate
Pass-Through

Rate

Beginning
Certificate
Balance

Interest
Distribution

Principal
Distribution

Current
Realized

Loss/Write
Down

Ending
Certificate
Balance

Total
Distribution

Cumulative
Realized

Losses/Write 
Down

A-H               03/24/2020 0.00000 % 100,113,504,407.15 0.00 1,622,614,794.12 0.00 98,490,889,613.07 1,622,614,794.12 0.00
M-2 20754PAC4     03/24/2020 3.77675 % 504,307,421.25 1,534,295.79 15,570,506.32 0.00 488,736,914.93 17,104,802.11 0.00

M-2A 20754PAA8     03/24/2020 3.77675 % 225,411,421.25 685,787.64 15,570,506.32 0.00 209,840,914.93 16,256,293.96 0.00
M-2AH               03/24/2020 0.00000 % 11,864,363.69 0.00 819,542.10 0.00 11,044,821.59 819,542.10 0.00
M-2B 20754PAB6     03/24/2020 3.77675 % 278,896,000.00 848,508.15 0.00 0.00 278,896,000.00 848,508.15 0.00

M-2BH               03/24/2020 0.00000 % 14,679,485.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14,679,485.00 0.00 0.00
M-2H               03/24/2020 0.00000 % 26,543,848.69 0.00 819,542.10 0.00 25,724,306.59 819,542.10 0.00
B-1 20754PAD2     03/24/2020 10.87675 % 405,667,000.00 3,554,383.83 0.00 0.00 405,667,000.00 3,554,383.83 0.00

B-1H               03/24/2020 0.00000 % 21,351,888.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21,351,888.00 0.00 0.00
B-2H               03/24/2020 0.00000 % 53,377,361.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 53,377,361.00 0.00 0.00
E-A1 20754PAE0     03/24/2020 2.22675 % 225,411,421.25 404,336.43 15,570,506.32 0.00 209,840,914.93 15,974,842.75 0.00
E-A2 20754PAG5     03/24/2020 2.62675 % 225,411,421.25 476,969.00 15,570,506.32 0.00 209,840,914.93 16,047,475.32 0.00
E-A3 20754PAJ9     03/24/2020 3.02675 % 225,411,421.25 549,601.57 15,570,506.32 0.00 209,840,914.93 16,120,107.89 0.00
E-A4 20754PAL4     03/24/2020 3.42675 % 225,411,421.25 622,234.14 15,570,506.32 0.00 209,840,914.93 16,192,740.46 0.00
E-B1 20754PAN0     03/24/2020 2.22675 % 278,896,000.00 500,275.51 0.00 0.00 278,896,000.00 500,275.51 0.00
E-B2 20754PAQ3     03/24/2020 2.62675 % 278,896,000.00 590,142.00 0.00 0.00 278,896,000.00 590,142.00 0.00
E-B3 20754PAS9     03/24/2020 3.02675 % 278,896,000.00 680,008.49 0.00 0.00 278,896,000.00 680,008.49 0.00
E-B4 20754PAU4     03/24/2020 3.42675 % 278,896,000.00 769,874.98 0.00 0.00 278,896,000.00 769,874.98 0.00
A-I1 20754PAF7     03/24/2020 1.55000 % 0.00 281,451.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 281,451.21 0.00
A-I2 20754PAH3     03/24/2020 1.15000 % 0.00 208,818.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 208,818.64 0.00
A-I3 20754PAK6     03/24/2020 0.75000 % 0.00 136,186.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 136,186.07 0.00
A-I4 20754PAM2     03/24/2020 0.35000 % 0.00 63,553.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 63,553.50 0.00
B-I1 20754PAP5     03/24/2020 1.55000 % 0.00 348,232.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 348,232.64 0.00
B-I2 20754PAR1     03/24/2020 1.15000 % 0.00 258,366.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 258,366.16 0.00
B-I3 20754PAT7     03/24/2020 0.75000 % 0.00 168,499.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 168,499.67 0.00
B-I4 20754PAV2     03/24/2020 0.35000 % 0.00 78,633.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 78,633.18 0.00

Totals 103,672,832,881.03 12,760,158.60 1,717,676,916.24 0.00 101,955,155,964.83 1,730,437,074.84 0.00
This report is compiled by Wells Fargo Bank, N.A. from information provided by third parties. Wells Fargo Bank, N.A. has not independently confirmed the accuracy of the information.
All Record Dates are based upon the governing documents and logic set forth as of closing.
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A-H 105,687,174,713.00 100,113,504,407.15 456,608,621.13 1,166,006,172.99 0.00 0.00 1,622,614,794.12 98,490,889,613.07 0.93190957 1,622,614,794.12
M-2 557,792,000.00 504,307,421.25 4,381,586.71 11,188,919.61 0.00 0.00 15,570,506.32 488,736,914.93 0.87619922 15,570,506.32

M-2A 278,896,000.00 225,411,421.25 4,381,586.71 11,188,919.61 0.00 0.00 15,570,506.32 209,840,914.93 0.75239844 15,570,506.32
M-2AH 14,679,485.00 11,864,363.69 230,621.58 588,920.52 0.00 0.00 819,542.10 11,044,821.59 0.75239844 819,542.10
M-2B 278,896,000.00 278,896,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 278,896,000.00 1.00000000 0.00

M-2BH 14,679,485.00 14,679,485.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14,679,485.00 1.00000000 0.00
M-2H 29,358,970.00 26,543,848.69 230,621.58 588,920.52 0.00 0.00 819,542.10 25,724,306.59 0.87619922 819,542.10
B-1 405,667,000.00 405,667,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 405,667,000.00 1.00000000 0.00

B-1H 21,351,888.00 21,351,888.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21,351,888.00 1.00000000 0.00
B-2H 53,377,361.00 53,377,361.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 53,377,361.00 1.00000000 0.00
E-A1 278,896,000.00 225,411,421.25 4,381,586.71 11,188,919.61 0.00 0.00 15,570,506.32 209,840,914.93 0.75239844 15,570,506.32
E-A2 278,896,000.00 225,411,421.25 4,381,586.71 11,188,919.61 0.00 0.00 15,570,506.32 209,840,914.93 0.75239844 15,570,506.32
E-A3 278,896,000.00 225,411,421.25 4,381,586.71 11,188,919.61 0.00 0.00 15,570,506.32 209,840,914.93 0.75239844 15,570,506.32
E-A4 278,896,000.00 225,411,421.25 4,381,586.71 11,188,919.61 0.00 0.00 15,570,506.32 209,840,914.93 0.75239844 15,570,506.32
E-B1 278,896,000.00 278,896,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 278,896,000.00 1.00000000 0.00
E-B2 278,896,000.00 278,896,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 278,896,000.00 1.00000000 0.00
E-B3 278,896,000.00 278,896,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 278,896,000.00 1.00000000 0.00
E-B4 278,896,000.00 278,896,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 278,896,000.00 1.00000000 0.00
A-I1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00000000 0.00
A-I2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00000000 0.00
A-I3 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00000000 0.00
A-I4 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00000000 0.00
B-I1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00000000 0.00
B-I2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00000000 0.00
B-I3 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00000000 0.00
B-I4 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00000000 0.00

Totals 109,573,040,902.00 103,672,832,881.03 483,359,384.55 1,234,317,531.69 0.00 0.00 1,717,676,916.24 101,955,155,964.83 0.93047665 1,717,676,916.24
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Principal Distribution Factors Statement
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A-H 105,687,174,713.00 947.26256690 4.32037872 11.03261750 0.00000000 0.00000000 15.35299622 931.90957068 0.93190957 15.35299622
M-2 557,792,000.00 904.11375791 7.85523405 20.05930456 0.00000000 0.00000000 27.91453861 876.19921930 0.87619922 27.91453861

M-2A 278,896,000.00 808.22751581 15.71046810 40.11860912 0.00000000 0.00000000 55.82907722 752.39843859 0.75239844 55.82907722
M-2AH 14,679,485.00 808.22751547 15.71046804 40.11860907 0.00000000 0.00000000 55.82907711 752.39843836 0.75239844 55.82907711
M-2B 278,896,000.00 1000.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 1000.00000000 1.00000000 0.00000000

M-2BH 14,679,485.00 1000.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 1000.00000000 1.00000000 0.00000000
M-2H 29,358,970.00 904.11375774 7.85523402 20.05930453 0.00000000 0.00000000 27.91453855 876.19921918 0.87619922 27.91453855
B-1 405,667,000.00 1000.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 1000.00000000 1.00000000 0.00000000

B-1H 21,351,888.00 1000.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 1000.00000000 1.00000000 0.00000000
B-2H 53,377,361.00 1000.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 1000.00000000 1.00000000 0.00000000
E-A1 278,896,000.00 808.22751581 15.71046810 40.11860912 0.00000000 0.00000000 55.82907722 752.39843859 0.75239844 55.82907722
E-A2 278,896,000.00 808.22751581 15.71046810 40.11860912 0.00000000 0.00000000 55.82907722 752.39843859 0.75239844 55.82907722
E-A3 278,896,000.00 808.22751581 15.71046810 40.11860912 0.00000000 0.00000000 55.82907722 752.39843859 0.75239844 55.82907722
E-A4 278,896,000.00 808.22751581 15.71046810 40.11860912 0.00000000 0.00000000 55.82907722 752.39843859 0.75239844 55.82907722
E-B1 278,896,000.00 1000.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 1000.00000000 1.00000000 0.00000000
E-B2 278,896,000.00 1000.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 1000.00000000 1.00000000 0.00000000
E-B3 278,896,000.00 1000.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 1000.00000000 1.00000000 0.00000000
E-B4 278,896,000.00 1000.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 1000.00000000 1.00000000 0.00000000
A-I1 0.00 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000
A-I2 0.00 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000
A-I3 0.00 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000
A-I4 0.00 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000
B-I1 0.00 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000
B-I2 0.00 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000
B-I3 0.00 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000
B-I4 0.00 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000

NOTE: All classes per $1,000 denomination.
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Interest Distribution Statement
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A-H N/A N/A 0.00000 % 100,113,504,407.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 98,490,889,613.07
M-2 02/25/20 - 03/24/20 29 3.77675 % 504,307,421.25 1,534,295.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,534,295.79 0.00 488,736,914.93

M-2A 02/25/20 - 03/24/20 29 3.77675 % 225,411,421.25 685,787.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 685,787.64 0.00 209,840,914.93
M-2AH N/A N/A 0.00000 % 11,864,363.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11,044,821.59
M-2B 02/25/20 - 03/24/20 29 3.77675 % 278,896,000.00 848,508.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 848,508.15 0.00 278,896,000.00

M-2BH N/A N/A 0.00000 % 14,679,485.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14,679,485.00
M-2H N/A N/A 0.00000 % 26,543,848.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25,724,306.59
B-1 02/25/20 - 03/24/20 29 10.87675 % 405,667,000.00 3,554,383.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,554,383.83 0.00 405,667,000.00

B-1H N/A N/A 0.00000 % 21,351,888.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21,351,888.00
B-2H N/A N/A 0.00000 % 53,377,361.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 53,377,361.00
E-A1 02/25/20 - 03/24/20 29 2.22675 % 225,411,421.25 404,336.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 404,336.43 0.00 209,840,914.93
E-A2 02/25/20 - 03/24/20 29 2.62675 % 225,411,421.25 476,969.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 476,969.00 0.00 209,840,914.93
E-A3 02/25/20 - 03/24/20 29 3.02675 % 225,411,421.25 549,601.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 549,601.57 0.00 209,840,914.93
E-A4 02/25/20 - 03/24/20 29 3.42675 % 225,411,421.25 622,234.14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 622,234.14 0.00 209,840,914.93
E-B1 02/25/20 - 03/24/20 29 2.22675 % 278,896,000.00 500,275.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 500,275.51 0.00 278,896,000.00
E-B2 02/25/20 - 03/24/20 29 2.62675 % 278,896,000.00 590,142.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 590,142.00 0.00 278,896,000.00
E-B3 02/25/20 - 03/24/20 29 3.02675 % 278,896,000.00 680,008.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 680,008.49 0.00 278,896,000.00
E-B4 02/25/20 - 03/24/20 29 3.42675 % 278,896,000.00 769,874.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 769,874.98 0.00 278,896,000.00
A-I1 02/25/20 - 03/24/20 29 1.55000 % 225,411,421.25 281,451.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 281,451.21 0.00 209,840,914.93
A-I2 02/25/20 - 03/24/20 29 1.15000 % 225,411,421.25 208,818.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 208,818.64 0.00 209,840,914.93
A-I3 02/25/20 - 03/24/20 29 0.75000 % 225,411,421.25 136,186.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 136,186.07 0.00 209,840,914.93
A-I4 02/25/20 - 03/24/20 29 0.35000 % 225,411,421.25 63,553.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 63,553.50 0.00 209,840,914.93
B-I1 02/25/20 - 03/24/20 29 1.55000 % 278,896,000.00 348,232.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 348,232.64 0.00 278,896,000.00
B-I2 02/25/20 - 03/24/20 29 1.15000 % 278,896,000.00 258,366.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 258,366.16 0.00 278,896,000.00
B-I3 02/25/20 - 03/24/20 29 0.75000 % 278,896,000.00 168,499.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 168,499.67 0.00 278,896,000.00
B-I4 02/25/20 - 03/24/20 29 0.35000 % 278,896,000.00 78,633.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 78,633.18 0.00 278,896,000.00

Totals 12,760,158.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12,760,158.60 0.00
(1) Amount also includes Coupon Cap or Basis Risk Shortfalls, if applicable.
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Interest Distribution Factors Statement

Class

Original
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Current
Certificate
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Beginning
Certificate/
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Accrued
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Unpaid
Interest 
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Risk

Shortfall
Interest
Shortfall

Non-
Supported
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Unpaid
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A-H 105,687,174,713.00 0.00000 % 947.26256690 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 931.90957068
M-2 557,792,000.00 3.77675 % 904.11375791 2.75065937 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 2.75065937 0.00000000 876.19921930

M-2A 278,896,000.00 3.77675 % 808.22751581 2.45893681 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 2.45893681 0.00000000 752.39843859
M-2AH 14,679,485.00 0.00000 % 808.22751547 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 752.39843836
M-2B 278,896,000.00 3.77675 % 1,000.00000000 3.04238193 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 3.04238193 0.00000000 1,000.00000000

M-2BH 14,679,485.00 0.00000 % 1,000.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 1,000.00000000
M-2H 29,358,970.00 0.00000 % 904.11375774 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 876.19921918
B-1 405,667,000.00 10.87675 % 1,000.00000000 8.76182640 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 8.76182640 0.00000000 1,000.00000000

B-1H 21,351,888.00 0.00000 % 1,000.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 1,000.00000000
B-2H 53,377,361.00 0.00000 % 1,000.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 1,000.00000000
E-A1 278,896,000.00 2.22675 % 808.22751581 1.44977493 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 1.44977493 0.00000000 752.39843859
E-A2 278,896,000.00 2.62675 % 808.22751581 1.71020380 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 1.71020380 0.00000000 752.39843859
E-A3 278,896,000.00 3.02675 % 808.22751581 1.97063267 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 1.97063267 0.00000000 752.39843859
E-A4 278,896,000.00 3.42675 % 808.22751581 2.23106154 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 2.23106154 0.00000000 752.39843859
E-B1 278,896,000.00 2.22675 % 1,000.00000000 1.79377083 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 1.79377083 0.00000000 1,000.00000000
E-B2 278,896,000.00 2.62675 % 1,000.00000000 2.11599306 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 2.11599306 0.00000000 1,000.00000000
E-B3 278,896,000.00 3.02675 % 1,000.00000000 2.43821528 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 2.43821528 0.00000000 1,000.00000000
E-B4 278,896,000.00 3.42675 % 1,000.00000000 2.76043751 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 2.76043751 0.00000000 1,000.00000000
A-I1 0.00 1.55000 % 808.22751581 1.00916187 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 1.00916187 0.00000000 752.39843859
A-I2 0.00 1.15000 % 808.22751581 0.74873300 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.74873300 0.00000000 752.39843859
A-I3 0.00 0.75000 % 808.22751581 0.48830413 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.48830413 0.00000000 752.39843859
A-I4 0.00 0.35000 % 808.22751581 0.22787527 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.22787527 0.00000000 752.39843859
B-I1 0.00 1.55000 % 1,000.00000000 1.24861110 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 1.24861110 0.00000000 1,000.00000000
B-I2 0.00 1.15000 % 1,000.00000000 0.92638890 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.92638890 0.00000000 1,000.00000000
B-I3 0.00 0.75000 % 1,000.00000000 0.60416668 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.60416668 0.00000000 1,000.00000000
B-I4 0.00 0.35000 % 1,000.00000000 0.28194445 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.28194445 0.00000000 1,000.00000000

(1) Amount also includes Coupon Cap or Basis Risk Shortfalls, if applicable.
NOTE: All classes per $1,000 denomination.
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CERTIFICATE ACCOUNT

Beginning Balance 0.00

Deposits
Payments of Interest and Principal 20,673,769.27
Reserve Funds and Credit Enhancements 0.00
Proceeds from Repurchased Loans 0.00
Gains & Subsequent Recoveries (Realized Losses) 0.00

Total Deposits 20,673,769.27

Withdrawals
Reserve Funds and Credit Enhancements 0.00
Total Administration Fees 14,583.33
Payment of Interest and Principal 20,659,185.94

Total Withdrawals (Pool Distribution Amount) 20,673,769.27

Ending Balance 0.00

Certificateholder Account Statement

PREPAYMENT/CURTAILMENT INTEREST SHORTFALL

Total Prepayment/Curtailment Interest Shortfall 0.00
Servicing Fee Support 0.00
Non-Supported Prepayment/Curtailment Interest Shortfall 0.00

ADMINISTRATION FEES
Gross Servicing Fee* 0.00
Indenture Trustee Fee 14,583.33
Supported Prepayment/Curtailment Interest Shortfall 0.00
Total Administration Fees 14,583.33

*Servicer Payees include: FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION

Reserve and Guaranty Funds

Account Name
Beginning 

Balance
Current

Withdrawals
Current

Deposits
Ending 
Balance

Cash Collateral Account 909,974,421.25 16,680,313.00 1,109,806.68 894,403,914.93
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Additional Reporting - Deal Level

Cash Reporting
Total Principal Reduction Current 1,639,004,842.54
Total Principal Reduction Cumulative 7,268,974,848.46
Scheduled Principal Current 461,220,829.42
Scheduled Principal Cumulative 1,890,197,668.84
Unscheduled Principal Current 1,177,784,013.12
Unscheduled Principal Cumulative 5,378,777,179.62
Senior Reduction Amount 1,622,614,794.12
Subordinate Reduction Amount 16,390,048.42
Calculated Tranche Write-down Amount 0.00
Calculated Tranche Write-up Amount 0.00
Modification Loss Amount 0.00
Recovery Principal on Previously Liquidated Loan Current 0.00
Recovery Principal on Previously Liquidated Loan Cumulative 0.00
Cash Collateral Reinvestment Interest 1,109,806.68
LIBOR Interest Contribution Amount 82,657.93
Interest Funds Due from Fannie Mae 3,978,872.94

Informational Reporting
At Issuance Loan Count 840988
Period Beginning Loan Count 808849
Period Reference Pool Removal Loan Count 9464
Period Ending Loan Count 799385
UPB at Origination 149,840,802,010.00
UPB at Issuance 106,754,721,932.29
UPB Actual Current 99,485,747,083.83
Period PIF Loan Count Current 9464
PIF Loan Count Cumulative 41602
Period PIF Loan UPB Current 1,072,020,874.59
PIF Loan UPB Cumulative 4,993,053,866.69
Period Partial Prepayment Amount 115,363,227.27
Repurchase Prior CE Loan Count Curr 0
Repurchase Prior CE Loan Count Cum 1
Repurchase Prior Credit Event UPB Curr 0.00
Repurchase Prior Credit Event UPB Cum 36,763.72
Credit Event Amount Current 0.00
Credit Event Amount Cumulative 0.00
Total Active Modified Loan Count 0
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Additional Reporting - Deal Level

Informational Reporting
Total Active Modified Loan UPB 0.00

Structural Reporting
Overcollateralization 0.00
Libor Rate 1.626750%
Minimum Credit Enhancement Test Pass? YES
Senior Percentage 99.000000%
Subordinate Percentage 1.000000%
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Reference Tranche Performance - Deal Level

Tranche Credit Support

Class Calculated
Write-down Amount

Calculated
Write-up Amount

Original Beginning Period Ending Period

A-H 0.00 0.00 1.000000 % 1.000000 % 1.000000 %
M-2A 0.00 0.00 0.720000 % 0.770000 % 0.780000 %
M-2B 0.00 0.00 0.450000 % 0.480000 % 0.480000 %
B-1 0.00 0.00 0.050000 % 0.050000 % 0.050000 %

B-1H 0.00 0.00 0.050000 % 0.050000 % 0.050000 %
B-2H 0.00 0.00 0.000000 % 0.000000 % 0.000000 %
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Original Current

Origination Rep and Warranty Settlement Loan Count 0 0
Origination Rep and Warranty Settlement Amount 0.00 0.00
Origination Rep and Warranty Settlement UPB 0.00 0.00

Rep and Warranty Settlement Reporting - Deal Level
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Delinquency Status

DELINQUENCY

No. of Days 
No. of 
Loans UPB

30 Days    2410 311,654,645.19

60 Days    339 43,351,547.06

90 Days    153 20,671,086.19

120 Days   100 13,029,412.50

150 Days   2 294,183.31

180+ Days  0 0.00

Totals 3004 389,000,874.25

% of 
Loans UPB %

0.301482 % 0.313266 %

0.042408 % 0.043576 %

0.019140 % 0.020778 %

0.012510 % 0.013097 %

0.000250 % 0.000296 %

0.000000 % 0.000000 %

0.375789 % 0.391012 %
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Modification Loss Summary

Group Count of loans
Current 

UPB
Mod Loss/(Gain)

Amount
Loss

Percentage

No Modification Loss for this Period

Modification Loss Detail

Group
Loan

Number
Current 

UPB
Mod Loss/(Gain)

Amount
Loss

Percentage

No Modification Loss for this Period
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Realized Loss Summary
Realized Dispositions in Current Period

# of Loans
Liquidated 

UPB
Loss/(Gain)

Amount
Loss

Percentage

No Losses This Period

Realized Loss Summary
Current Adjustments to Previous Dispositions

# of Loans
Liquidated 

UPB
Loss/(Gain)

Amount
Total Loss/(Gain)

Amount
Loss

Percentage

No Adjustments This Period

Realized Loss Detail
Realized Dispositions in Current Period

Loan
Number

Liquidated 
UPB

Loss/(Gain)
Amount

Loss
Percentage

No Losses This Period

Realized Loss Detail
Current Adjustments to Previous Dispositions

Loan
Number

Liquidated 
UPB

Loss/(Gain)
Amount

Total Loss/(Gain)
Amount

Loss
Percentage

No Adjustments This Period

Page 13 of 20© Copyright 2019, Wells Fargo Bank, N.A. All rights reserved. Confidential.

Connecticut Avenue Securities
Credit-Linked Notes

Series 2019-HRP1

Contact:
Customer Service - CTSLink
Wells Fargo Bank, N.A.
8480 Stagecoach Circle
Frederick, MD 21701-4747 
www.ctslink.com
Telephone: 1-866-846-4526      

11-Mar-2020 3:50:19 PM
Distribution Date: 25-Mar-2020



Cumulative Realized Loss Summary

Count of Loans
Liquidated

UPB
Loss/(Gain)

Amount
Loss

Percentage

No Realized Loss for this Period

Cumulative Realized Loss Detail

Loan
Number

Liquidated
UPB

Loss/(Gain)
Amount

Loss
Percentage

No Realized Loss for this Period
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Realized Loss Detail Report - Loans with Losses during Current Period

Inactive Active Totals

Group

# Loans 
      with 
 Losses

Liquidated
Actual

Balance

Realized
Loss/(Gain) 

Amount

Current
Loss

Percentage

  # Loans 
       with 
   Losses

Ending
Actual

Balance

Realized
Loss/(Gain) 

Amount
Current

Loss Percentage

# Loans
     with
Losses

Liquidated or Ending 
Actual Balance

Realized
Loss/(Gain) 

Amount

Current
Loss 

Percentage
Total 0 0.00 0.00 0.000 % 0 0.00 0.00 0.000 % 0 0.00 0.00 0.000 %

Realized Loss Loan Detail Report - Loans with Losses during Current Period

Group
Loan

Number

Securitized
Principal
Balance

Current
Note Rate State

LTV at
Origination

Original
Term

Liquidated or 
Ending Actual

Balance
Liquidation Effective

Date
Realized

Loss/(Gain)
Cumulative Realized

Loss/(Gain)

No Losses this Period
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Realized Loss Report - Collateral

Summary - No Realized Loss - Collateral Information to report this period.
Calculation Methodology:
Monthly Default Rate (MDR): Sum(Beg Scheduled Balance of Liquidated Loans) / Sum(Beg Scheduled Balance).
Conditional Default Rate (CDR): 1-((1-MDR)^12)
SDA Standard Default Assumption: If WAS ≤ 30 then CDR / (WAS * 0.02) else if 30 < WAS ≤ 60 then CDR / 0.6 else if 60 < WAS ≤ 120 then CDR / (0.6 - ((WAS - 60) * 0.0095)) else if WAS > 120 then CDR / 
0.03
Cumulative Loss Severity: Sum(All Active & Inactive Realized Losses) / Sum(Active Loans or loans without a loss passed on or after liquidation: the Actual Ending Principal Balance as of the most recent cycle in
                                       which a Realized Loss was passed; loans with a loss passed on or after the month of liquidation: the Actual Beginning Principal Balance from the cycle in which the loan was liquidated).
                                      3 Month Average and 12 Month Average will not have values until the 3rd and 12th month respectively.
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Prepayment Rates

Summary
SMM CPR PSA
Current Month 1.170 % Current Month 13.171 % Current Month 219.518 %
3 Month Average 1.246 % 3 Month Average 13.965 % 3 Month Average 232.754 %
12 Month Average 0.000 % 12 Month Average 0.000 % 12 Month Average 0.000 %

Calculation Methodology:
Single Month Mortality (SMM):  (Partial and full prepayments + Repurchases) / (Beginning Scheduled Balance - Scheduled Principal)
Conditional PrePayment Rate (CPR):  1 - ((1 - SMM)^12)
PSA Standard Prepayment Model:  100 * CPR / (0.2 * MIN(30,WAS))
Weighted Average Seasoning (WAS):  sum((Original Term - Remaining Term)*(Current Scheduled Balance/Deal Scheduled Principal Balance))
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Current Repurchases Due To Breaches

Loan 
Number

Beginning
Scheduled

Balance
Payoff

Balance
Current 

Rate
Current 
Payment

No Repurchases Due to Breaches this Period

 Substitutions

Loans Repurchased Loans Substituted

Loan 
Number

Current 
Scheduled

Balance
Current 

Rate
Current

 Payment
Loan 

Number

Current 
Scheduled

Balance
Current 

Rate
Current

 Payment

No Substitutions this Period

Count of Loans Repurchased 
Due To Breaches

Total Cumulative UPB of Loans 
Repurchased Due To Breaches

1 36,763.72

Cumulative Repurchases Due To Breaches
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Count of Loans Repurchased 
Due To Other

Total Cumulative UPB of Loans 
Repurchased Due To Other

No Cumulative Repurchases

Current Repurchases Due To Other

Loan 
Number

Beginning
Scheduled

Balance
Payoff

Balance
Current 

Rate
Current 
Payment

No Repurchases Due to Other this Period

Cumulative Repurchases Due To Other
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Supplemental Reporting

Business Day

A day other than (i) a Saturday or Sunday or (ii) a day on which the Corporate Trust Offices of the Indenture Trustee, the Exchange Administrator, the Custodian, DTC, the Federal Reserve Bank of New York or banking institutions in the City of New York, 
Wilmington Delaware or Boston, Massachusetts are authorized or obligated by law or executive order to be closed.

Security Accrual Period

With respect to each Payment Date, the period beginning on and including the prior Payment Date (or, in the case of the first Payment Date, the Closing Date) and ending on and including the day preceding such Payment Date.

Record Date

With respect to any Payment Date, (i) the Business Day immediately preceding such Payment Date, with respect to Notes issued in global form, and (ii) the last Business Day of the calendar month preceding the calendar month of such Payment Date, with 
respect to Definitive Notes.

Closing Date

December 6, 2019
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